
1 20 Silva Romulo (MB) 4 4 2 10 1.00

2 7 Silva Pedro (S) 3 1 3 7 0.75

3 10 Santos Nicolas (MB) 2 3 5 10 0.50

4 18 Madaloz Lucas (OP) 1 - 2 3 0.25

- 4 Carvalho Filho Rogério - - - -

- 5 Costa Matheus (OH) - - - -

- 9 Oliveira Guilherme (OH) - - - -

- 13 Marengoni Johan (MB) - - - -

- 14 Kreling Fernando (S) - - - -

- 16 Kavalkievicz Gabriel (OH) - 1 7 8

- 11 Leao Rodrigo (OH) - 1 5 6

- 15 Oliveira Caio (OP) - 1 - 1

- 3 - 3Others
Total Team 10 14 24 48 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 15 Oliveira Caio (OP) 10 4 7 21 47.62
2 16 Kavalkievicz Gabriel (OH) 10 3 9 22 45.45
3 11 Leao Rodrigo (OH) 11 2 25 38 28.95
4 18 Madaloz Lucas (OP) 6 5 10 21 28.57
- 20 Silva Romulo (MB) 4 - 5 9
- 10 Santos Nicolas (MB) 4 1 4 9
- 4 Carvalho Filho Rogério - - - -
- 5 Costa Matheus (OH) - - - -
- 7 Silva Pedro (S) - - - -
- 9 Oliveira Guilherme (OH) - - - -
- 13 Marengoni Johan (MB) - - - -
- 14 Kreling Fernando (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 15 60 120 37.50


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BRA • BRAZIL

BRA
USA 1

3 25

23

25

18

13

25

25

20

88

86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:28 0:23 0:29 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 17524/06/2015

Gatineau, QC

Center Sortif de Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 20:24  End: 22:19  Total: 1:55
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1 4 Carvalho Filho Rogério 4 7 19 30 1.00

2 10 Santos Nicolas (MB) 2 2 5 9 0.50

3 15 Oliveira Caio (OP) 1 - 6 7 0.25

3 11 Leao Rodrigo (OH) 1 2 8 11 0.25

- 5 Costa Matheus (OH) - - 1 1

- 9 Oliveira Guilherme (OH) - - - -

- 13 Marengoni Johan (MB) - - - -

- 14 Kreling Fernando (S) - - - -

- 18 Madaloz Lucas (OP) - - 1 1

- 7 Silva Pedro (S) - 2 8 10

- 16 Kavalkievicz Gabriel (OH) - 2 8 10

- 20 Silva Romulo (MB) - 1 3 4

- 28 - 28Others
Total Team 8 44 59 111 2.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 24 - 24

1 11 Leao Rodrigo (OH) 4 4 10 18 1.00
2 10 Santos Nicolas (MB) 3 1 14 18 0.75
3 7 Silva Pedro (S) 1 - 13 14 0.25
3 16 Kavalkievicz Gabriel (OH) 1 - 15 16 0.25
- 4 Carvalho Filho Rogério - - - -
- 5 Costa Matheus (OH) - - - -
- 9 Oliveira Guilherme (OH) - - - -
- 13 Marengoni Johan (MB) - - - -
- 14 Kreling Fernando (S) - - - -
- 20 Silva Romulo (MB) - - 10 10
- 15 Oliveira Caio (OP) - 1 6 7
- 18 Madaloz Lucas (OP) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 7 71 87 2.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BRA • BRAZIL

BRA
USA 1

3 25

23

25

18

13

25

25

20

88

86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:28 0:23 0:29 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 17524/06/2015

Gatineau, QC

Center Sortif de Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 20:24  End: 22:19  Total: 1:55
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1 4 Carvalho Filho Rogério 13 1 15 29 41.38

2 16 Kavalkievicz Gabriel (OH) 11 1 18 30 33.33

- 11 Leao Rodrigo (OH) 3 - 12 15

- 10 Santos Nicolas (MB) - - 2 2

- 5 Costa Matheus (OH) - - - -

- 7 Silva Pedro (S) - - - -

- 9 Oliveira Guilherme (OH) - - - -

- 13 Marengoni Johan (MB) - - - -

- 14 Kreling Fernando (S) - - - -

- 15 Oliveira Caio (OP) - - - -

- 18 Madaloz Lucas (OP) - - - -

- 20 Silva Romulo (MB) - - - -

- 2 - 2Others
Total Team 27 4 47 78 29.49


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 7 Silva Pedro (S) 78 2 20 100 19.50
2 20 Silva Romulo (MB) 2 - 1 3 0.50
3 4 Carvalho Filho Rogério 1 - 8 9 0.25
3 11 Leao Rodrigo (OH) 1 - 1 2 0.25
- 5 Costa Matheus (OH) - - - -
- 9 Oliveira Guilherme (OH) - - - -
- 10 Santos Nicolas (MB) - - 2 2
- 13 Marengoni Johan (MB) - - - -
- 14 Kreling Fernando (S) - - - -
- 15 Oliveira Caio (OP) - - - -
- 16 Kavalkievicz Gabriel (OH) - - 4 4
- 18 Madaloz Lucas (OP) - - 3 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 82 2 39 123 20.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BRA • BRAZIL

BRA
USA 1

3 25

23

25

18

13

25

25

20

88

86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:28 0:23 0:29 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 17524/06/2015

Gatineau, QC

Center Sortif de Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 20:24  End: 22:19  Total: 1:55
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1 8 Jendryk II Jeffrey (MB) 3 4 9 16 0.75

1 1 Benesh Andrew (MB) 3 4 4 11 0.75

3 3 Kindem Soren Peter Dion (S) 2 - 4 6 0.50

4 10 Perinar George (OP) 1 3 4 8 0.25

- 2 Boehle Hayden - - - -

- 4 Fey Kupono (OH) - - - -

- 5 Franciskovic Jennings (S) - - - -

- 6 Gevis Jr. Richard (OP) - - - -

- 7 Hatch John (OH) - - 1 1

- 12 Walsh Jr. Matthew (MB) - - - -

- 9 Nugent Christopher (OH) - 1 3 4

- 11 Sander Brenden (OH) - 3 2 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 15 27 51 2.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 1 Benesh Andrew (MB) 10 3 8 21 47.62
2 10 Perinar George (OP) 9 1 9 19 47.37
3 11 Sander Brenden (OH) 12 3 19 34 35.29
- 8 Jendryk II Jeffrey (MB) 11 1 4 16
- 9 Nugent Christopher (OH) 6 1 5 12
- 7 Hatch John (OH) 1 2 4 7
- 6 Gevis Jr. Richard (OP) - - 3 3
- 3 Kindem Soren Peter Dion (S) 1 - 1 2
- 2 Boehle Hayden - - - -
- 4 Fey Kupono (OH) - - - -
- 5 Franciskovic Jennings (S) - - - -
- 12 Walsh Jr. Matthew (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 11 53 114 43.86


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

USA • UNITED STATES

BRA
USA 1

3 25

23

25

18

13

25

25

20

88

86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:28 0:23 0:29 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 17524/06/2015

Gatineau, QC

Center Sortif de Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 20:24  End: 22:19  Total: 1:55
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1 2 Boehle Hayden 6 2 17 25 1.50

2 11 Sander Brenden (OH) 2 1 7 10 0.50

3 7 Hatch John (OH) 1 - 4 5 0.25

3 9 Nugent Christopher (OH) 1 - 8 9 0.25

- 4 Fey Kupono (OH) - - - -

- 5 Franciskovic Jennings (S) - - - -

- 6 Gevis Jr. Richard (OP) - - 1 1

- 12 Walsh Jr. Matthew (MB) - - - -

- 3 Kindem Soren Peter Dion (S) - 1 7 8

- 10 Perinar George (OP) - 2 7 9

- 1 Benesh Andrew (MB) - 4 10 14

- 8 Jendryk II Jeffrey (MB) - 2 1 3

- 31 - 31Others
Total Team 10 43 62 115 2.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 - 23

1 11 Sander Brenden (OH) 2 2 14 18 0.50
1 10 Perinar George (OP) 2 3 12 17 0.50
- 1 Benesh Andrew (MB) - - 20 20
- 2 Boehle Hayden - - - -
- 3 Kindem Soren Peter Dion (S) - - 11 11
- 4 Fey Kupono (OH) - - - -
- 5 Franciskovic Jennings (S) - - - -
- 6 Gevis Jr. Richard (OP) - - - -
- 12 Walsh Jr. Matthew (MB) - - - -
- 8 Jendryk II Jeffrey (MB) - 1 11 12
- 9 Nugent Christopher (OH) - 1 4 5
- 7 Hatch John (OH) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 8 75 87 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

USA • UNITED STATES

BRA
USA 1

3 25

23

25

18

13

25

25

20

88

86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:28 0:23 0:29 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 17524/06/2015

Gatineau, QC

Center Sortif de Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 20:24  End: 22:19  Total: 1:55
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1 2 Boehle Hayden 13 1 6 20 60.00

2 11 Sander Brenden (OH) 7 7 25 39 0.00

- 9 Nugent Christopher (OH) 3 - 13 16

- 7 Hatch John (OH) 1 - 2 3

- 1 Benesh Andrew (MB) - - 1 1

- 3 Kindem Soren Peter Dion (S) - - - -

- 4 Fey Kupono (OH) - - - -

- 5 Franciskovic Jennings (S) - - - -

- 6 Gevis Jr. Richard (OP) - - - -

- 8 Jendryk II Jeffrey (MB) - - - -

- 10 Perinar George (OP) - - - -

- 12 Walsh Jr. Matthew (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 8 47 79 20.25


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 3 Kindem Soren Peter Dion (S) 72 3 21 96 18.00
2 2 Boehle Hayden 2 - 4 6 0.50
3 5 Franciskovic Jennings (S) 1 - - 1 0.25
3 7 Hatch John (OH) 1 - 1 2 0.25
- 1 Benesh Andrew (MB) - - 1 1
- 4 Fey Kupono (OH) - - - -
- 6 Gevis Jr. Richard (OP) - - - -
- 8 Jendryk II Jeffrey (MB) - - - -
- 9 Nugent Christopher (OH) - - 1 1
- 10 Perinar George (OP) - - - -
- 11 Sander Brenden (OH) - - 3 3
- 12 Walsh Jr. Matthew (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 76 3 31 110 19.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

USA • UNITED STATES

BRA
USA 1

3 25

23

25

18

13

25

25

20

88

86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:28 0:23 0:29 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 17524/06/2015

Gatineau, QC

Center Sortif de Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 20:24  End: 22:19  Total: 1:55
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